
SHOWER

Transitional 18” Ceiling Shower

Arm

G-8528

 

 

 

Information

Includes arm and round flange

1/2" NPT male thread inlet

For use with all showerheads

 

Finishes

24K Gold 24K Brushed

Gold

Brushed Brass

PVD

Architectural

Black™

Brushed

Nickel

Brushed Onyx

PVD®

Brushed

OR'osa PVD®

Gunmetal

Gunmetal

Distressed

Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass

PVD

Polished

Chrome

Polished

Nickel

OR'osa PVD®

Steelnox®

(Satin Nickel)

Unfinished

Brass

Unfinished

Brushed Brass

Vintage

Brushed Brass

Architectural

White

   

 



G-8528
Camden Series

G1/2

18
-1

5/
16

"
48

1m
m

2-5/8"
66mmO

1/2-14 NPT

3/
8"

9m
m

15/16"
24mmO

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

